
 NIBBLES (GREAT FOR SHARING)
£6 per dish

Homemade Bread, Balsamic & Olive Oil  |  Feta Stuffed Bell Peppers  | 
Mixed Pitted Olives  |  Roast Chorizo Bites 

SIDES 
£5 per dish

 
House Salad  |  Fresh Coleslaw  |  Buttered New Potatoes  | Pomme Frites  |  Seasonal Stem

Vegetable |  Koffmann Chips

Creamy Spinach & Fried Egg £6

PEPPERCORN SAUCE
STILTON CHEESE SAUCE

 STARTER
 
WHIPPED DUCK LIVER PARFAIT 
Served on Toasted Brioche, Red Onion Puree & Roast Pistachios

JUNIPER GLAZED SHORT RIBS 
Celeriac Puree & Pickled Red Onion

OUR SMOKY CRISPY FISH CAKE 
Creamy Leek Velouté Sauce & Fried Egg
 

A LA CARTE
 
SLOW COOKED BEEF BLADE 
Truffle Mash Potato, Sautéed Green Beans, Carrots & Rosemary Jus

PAN ROASTED SEABASS 
Crushed New Potatoes, Pea Puree, Sautéed Courgette & Creamy Tarragon Sauce

WILD MUSHROOMS RISOTTO 
Fresh Truffle, Parmesan, Rocket & Truffle Oil

£12.50

£13.50

£12.50

£28.50

£26.50

£23.50
 

Please advise a member of staff of any food allergies you may have before ordering 

£4
£4SAUCES

EVENING MENU
Served Every Friday & Saturday 6pm-8:30pm

The

WHITE
HORSE
THETFORD FARM ESTATE


