

The
WHITE
HORSE
THETFORD FARM ESTATE

EVENING MENU
Served Every Friday & Saturday 6pm-8:30pm

NIBBLES (GREAT FOR SHARING)
£6 per dish

Homemade Bread, Balsamic & Olive Oil | Feta Stuffed Bell Peppers |
Mixed Pitted Olives | Roast Chorizo Bites

STARTER

WHIPPED DUCK LIVER PARFAIT Served on Toasted Brioche, Red Onion Puree & Roast Pistachios	£12.50
JUNIPER GLAZED SHORT RIBS Celeriac Puree & Pickled Red Onion	£13.50
OUR SMOKY CRISPY FISH CAKE Creamy Leek Velouté Sauce & Fried Egg	£12.50

A LA CARTE

SLOW COOKED BEEF BLADE Truffle Mash Potato, Sautéed Green Beans, Carrots & Rosemary Jus	£28.50
PAN ROASTED SEABASS Crushed New Potatoes, Pea Puree, Sautéed Courgette & Creamy Tarragon Sauce	£26.50
WILD MUSHROOMS RISOTTO Fresh Truffle, Parmesan, Rocket & Truffle Oil	£23.50

SIDES
£5 per dish

House Salad | Fresh Coleslaw | Buttered New Potatoes | Pomme Frites | Seasonal Stem
Vegetable | Koffmann Chips
Creamy Spinach & Fried Egg £6

SAUCES	PEPPERCORN SAUCE STILTON CHEESE SAUCE	£4 £4
--------	--	----------

Please advise a member of staff of any food allergies you may have before ordering